SUPERCEDE® X5 powder-free nitrile exam gloves provide
excellent chemical and biological barrier protection, and good
ergonomics.
Non-latex nitrile offers superior abrasion and puncture
resistance and the fully textured grip allows better handling of
small parts and slippery objects.
Features and Benefits
• Fully Textured Surface delivers excellent grip

Packaging Type: 100 Gloves/Dispenser Box
*Specification based on size medium gloves.
Ordering Information:
Item No. Size Packaging Quantities
N058311 Extra Small 100 Gloves/Box, 1000/Case
N058312 Small 100 Gloves/Box, 1000/Case
N058313 Medium 100 Gloves/Box, 1000/Case
N058314 Large 100 Gloves/Box, 1000/Case
N058315 Extra Large 100 Gloves/Box, 1000/Case
N058316 XX Large 100 Gloves/Box, 1000/Case
Meets Standards:
• ASTM D6319-10
• ASTM F1671-97
In Compliance With: